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May 24 2022 Bosque County

Statistics TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day

Election Day Precincts Reporting 6ofé 0 ] 6

Precincts Complete o Gof 6 0 ¢ 0

Precincts Paftially Reported 6ofb ' 0 ] 6

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting o 6ofb o 6 6 0

Regisiered_v_ote.rs - Tota.l o ' 0

Regisiered Voie.rs- Republican Party .{]. o

Registered Volers - Defn(-)cfati.c . h 0

- Party o

Registered Voters - N{J'NPA.RT.iSAN ' 0 o

Ballots Cast - Total 1614 148 518 948

Balots Cast - Republican Perty 1458 98 470 890

Ballots Cast - Democratic J;arty. - .'1.56 - 50 48 58

Ballots Cast-NONPARTISAN 0 0 0 0

Ballots Cast - Blank - 1 0 0 1

Voter.Tur.ﬁout -Total _ . 000% . .

Voter Turnout - Republican Parly ' 0‘00%‘

Voter Turnout - Democratic Parly 0.00%

Voter Tunout - NONPARTISAN ~ 0.00%
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May 24 2022

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

George P. Bush
KenPaxton =~
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincis Reporting

TOTAL

405

1,032

1,437
0.

21

1,458

6of6

REP Comm General Land Office

Vote For 1

Dawn Buckingham

Tim Westley

Total Votes Cast
Overvoies
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precinets Reporting

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

Sarah Stogner
Wayne Christian
Total Votes Cast
Overvoles
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

REP JOP Pct 2
Vote For 1

Leslie Perry

Michele Valdez.

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Centest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

895
424
1,319
0
139
1,458
6ofb

TOTAL

569

L.
... 1362

T

%

1,458
6ofb

TOTAL

360
5§09
869
0
887
3of3

VOTE %

27.78%
70.78%
98.56%

0.00%

1.44%
100.00%

VOTE %

61.39%
29.08%
90.47%

0.00%
9.53%
100.00%

VOTE %

39.03%
5439%
93.42%

0.07%
6.52%
100.00%

Absentee

44
54
98
0
0
98

Absentee

55
34
89
0
9
98

Absentee
25
64
89
]

98

VOTE %  Absentee

40.59%
57.38%
97.97%

0.00%

- 2.08%

100.00%

31
30
61

64

Early
Voting
M

322
463
0
7
470

Early
Voting
289

137
426

44
470

Early
Voting
186

252

. 438

32
470

Early
Voting
107

130
237

243
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Electicn
Day
220

656
876
0
14
890

Election
Day
551

253
804
0

86
890

£lection
Day
358

477
835
R
54
890

Election
Day
222

349
571

0
9
580
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May 24 2022 Bosque County
DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentee Early  Eection
Voting Day
Michefle Beckley _ 3% 25.00% 11 1 17
Mike Collier 116 7436% 39 37 40
Total VotesCast 158 99.36% 50 48 57
Overvotes 0 0.60% 0 ¢ 0
Undervotes B o 0.64% ] 0 1
Contest Totals ... 156  100.00% 50 48 58
Precincts Reporting 6ofb
DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE%  Absentee Early Election
) Voting Day
Rochelfe Mercedes Garza 57 36.54% 13 o220 24
Joe Jaworski o 97 62.18% Y 28 32
Total Votes Cast 154  98.72% 50 o4 56
Overvotess 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Undervotes 2 1.28% 0 0 2
ContestTotals 186 100.00% 50 .48 98

Precincts Reporting ~ 6ofé

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Angel Luis Vega 44 31.41% 14 18 17
JanetT. Dudding. _ 104 66.67% 35 30 39
Total Votes Cast _ ] 153 98.08% 49 48 56
Overvotes . TP L' TS U L
Undevoles . . 8 1.9%% 1 0 2
Contest Totals o 156 100.00% 50 48 58
Precincts Reporting bofé

DEM Comm General Land Office

Vote For 1
TOTAL  VOTE%  Absentee Early  Election
Voling Day
JayKleberg 113 T24% 42 3 38
Sandragrace Martinez 41 26.28% & 14 19
Total Votes Cast 154  98.72% 50 47 57
Overvotes 0 6.00% o 0 0
Undervotas 2 1.28% o t 1
Contest Totals 156 100.00% 50 48 58
Precincts Reporting o 6ofb
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