Summary Results Report

May 24 2022 Bosque County Primary Runoff Election Republican and Democratic Primary Runoff Election May 24 2022

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Bosque County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	6 of 6	0	0	6
Precincts Complete	0 of 6	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	6 of 6	0	0	6
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	6 of 6	6	6	0
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0			
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	0		•	
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	1,614	148	518	948
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	1,458	98	470	890
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	156	50	48	58
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	1	0	0	1
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%			

REP Attorney General

Vot		г 1	

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
George P. Bush	405	27.78%	44	141	220
Ken Paxton	1,032	70.78%	54	322	656
Total Votes Cast	1,437	98.56%	98	463	876
Overvotes		0.00%	. 0	0	0
Undervotes	21	1.44%	. 0	7	14
Contest Totals	1,458	100.00%	98	470	890
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				

REP Comm General Land Office

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Dawn Buckingham	895	61.39%	55	289	551
Tim Westley	424	29.08%	34	137	253
Total Votes Cast	1,319	90.47%	89	426	804
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	139	9.53%	. 9	44	86
Contest Totals	1,458	100.00%	98	470	890
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6	* ****			

REP Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Sarah Stogner	569	39.03%	25	186	358
Wayne Christian	793	54.39%	64	252	477
Total Votes Cast		93.42%	89	438	835
Overvotes	1	0.07%	0	0	_ 1
Undervotes	95	6.52%	9	32	54
Contest Totals	1,458	100.00%	98	470	890
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				

REP JOP Pct 2

Vote For 1

VOIC 1 01 1					
	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Leslie Perry	360	40.59%	31	107	222
Michele Valdez	509	57.38%	30	130	349
Total Votes Cast	869	97.97%	61	237	571
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	18	2.03%	3	6	9
Contest Totals	887	100.00%	64	243	580
Precincts Reporting	3 of 3				

Bosque County

May 24 2022 Bosque County Primary Runoff Election Republican and Democratic Primary Runoff Election May 24 2022

DEM	Lieutenant	Governor
-----	------------	----------

Vote	For	1
V O(C	1 (1	•

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Michelle Beckley	39	25.00%	11	11	17
Mike Collier	116	74.36%	39	37	40
Total Votes Cast	155	99.36%	50	48	57
Overvotes	0	0.00%	. 0	0	. 0
Undervotes	1	0.64%	0	0	1
Contest Totals	156	100.00%	50	48	58
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				

DEM Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Rochelle Mercedes Garza	57	36.54%	13	20	24
Joe Jaworski	97	62.18%	37	28	32
Total Votes Cast	154	98.72%	50	48	56
Overvotes	0	0.00%	.0	0	0
Undervotes	2	1.28%	0	0	2
Contest Totals	156	100.00%	50	48	58
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				

DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Angel Luis Vega	49	31.41%	14	18	17
Janet T. Dudding	104	66.67%	35	30	39
Total Votes Cast	153	98.08%	49	48	56
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	. 0
Undervotes		1.92%	. 1	0	, , 2
Contest Totals	156	100.00%	50	48	58
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				

DEM Comm General Land Office

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Jay Kleberg	113	72.44%	42	33	38
Sandragrace Martinez		26.28%	8	14	19
Total Votes Cast	154	98.72%	50	47	57
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	2	1.28%	0	1	. 1
Contest Totals	156	100.00%	50	48	58
Precincts Reporting	6 of 6				